Event: 101

Canmore Highland Games
Sept 2, 2018

Professional - MSR - Submit Four of each tune (min. 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 10:50:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform: 5

162
143
141
139
129
121
106

Event: 103

Brandon Summers
Gordon Conn
Robyn Gray
Raphael Mercier
Stewart Smith
Ross Barker

Don Maxwell

Professional - Jig - Submit Four of each Tune (min 4 parts each)Play 2X

Event Start Time: 10:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform: 3

162
143
141
139
129
121
106

Event: 111

Brandon Summers
Gordon Conn
Robyn Gray
Raphael Mercier
Stewart Smith
Ross Barker

Don Maxwell

Grade | - MSR - Submit Two of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 9:35:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform: 5

163
151
147
107
102
101

Event: 112

Angus Hawke
Jesse Robson
John Gray
Meghan Maxwell
Declan Todd
Jesse Callender

Grade | - Hornpipe & Jig -Submit Two of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 10:10:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform: 1

163
151
147
107
102

Angus Hawke
Jesse Robson
John Gray
Meghan Maxwell
Declan Todd



Event: 121

Grade Il - MSR - Submit; 2 Marches, 1 Strathspey, 1 Reel

Event Start Time: 11:00:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 8 Platform:

161
130
127
122
119
117

Event: 123

Christopher Warren
Brandon Paton
Callum Bates

Luke Sjostrom
Eveline Marshall
Thomas Farquharson

Grade Il - Jig - Submit Two Tunes (min 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 11:20:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:

161
130
127
122
119
117

Event: 131

Christopher Warren
Brandon Paton
Callum Bates

Luke Sjostrom
Eveline Marshall
Thomas Farquharson

Grade Il - 2/4 March (min. 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 11:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

159
154
135
115
113
108

Event: 132

Sonja Luck
Celeste Preza
Dan McLeod
Gene Rawe
Keigan Elliot
Campbell Britton

Grade Il - Strathspey/Reel (min. 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 10:45:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

159
154
135
115
113
108

Sonja Luck
Celeste Preza
Dan McLeod
Gene Rawe
Keigan Elliot
Campbell Britton



Event: 141 A

Grade IV - 2/4 March (One 4 parted tune or two 2 parted tunes)

Event Start Time: 9:40:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

166
157
156
140
138
134
131
118
116
105
104

Event: 141 B

Scott Aspinall
Hannah Focken
Amanda Todoschuk
Lucas LaGrange
James Francis
Tammy Conacher
Anders Udsen
Elenie Medland
Kevin Tanner
Geoffrey Marner
Clara Aellen

Grade IV - 2/4 March (One 4 parted tune or two 2 parted tunes)

Event Start Time: 10:40:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

168
165
160
145
144
137
136
126
123
111
109

Event: 142 A

Shalni Prowse
Michael O'Sulllivan
Jonas Bystrom

Bill Forster

Matthew Badmington
Patrick Francis

Erik Landriault

Carl Heaman-Warne
Jason Sjostrom
Aidan Ross

Liam O'Hara

Grade IV - Slow air (2 parts)

Event Start Time: 8:40:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

166
157
156
140
138
134
131
118
116
105
104

Scott Aspinall
Hannah Focken
Amanda Todoschuk
Lucas LaGrange
James Francis
Tammy Conacher
Anders Udsen
Elenie Medland
Kevin Tanner
Geoffrey Marner
Clara Aellen



Event: 142 B Grade IV - Slow air (2 parts)

Event Start Time: 9:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

168
165
160
144
137
136
126
123
111
109

Event: 151

Shalni Prowse
Michael O'Sulllivan
Jonas Bystrom
Matthew Badmington
Patrick Francis

Erik Landriault

Carl Heaman-Warne
Jason Sjostrom
Aidan Ross

Liam O'Hara

Grade V - 2/4 March (minimum 1x4 or 2x2 parts)

Event Start Time: 10:10:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 4 Platform:

167
170
158
153
150
149
148
133
132
128
125
114
110
103

Event: 152

Ayla Aspinall
Lawson Schubert
Kathleen Laurence
Rowan Schultz
John MacCallum
Wendy Runge
lan Lewis
Ethan DesChamps
Madeleine Paulhus
Rory Logan
Oliver Heaman-Warne
Logan Lacasse
Kristina Farrell
Laura Stott

Grade V - Slow Air (minimum 2 parts, repeats to be observed)

Event Start Time: 8:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

167
170
158
153
150
149
148
133
132
128
125
114
110
103

Ayla Aspinall
Lawson Schubert
Kathleen Laurence
Rowan Schultz
John MacCallum
Wendy Runge
lan Lewis
Ethan DesChamps
Madeleine Paulhus
Rory Logan
Oliver Heaman-Warne
Logan Lacasse
Kristina Farrell
Laura Stott



Event: 161  Beginner (Novice Chanter) - Quick March (2 parts of March)

Event Start Time: 8:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

169 Daniel Stalker
164 Life Angelo Yulo-Tamana
152 Eli McPhail

Event: 162  Beginner (Novice Chanter) - Slow Air (min. 2 parts)

Event Start Time: 8:50:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

169 Daniel Stalker
152 Eli McPhall

Event: 191 Grade IV - Piobaireachd - Ground and first variation

Event Start Time: 8:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:

166 Scott Aspinall

165 Michael O'Sulllivan
160 Jonas Bystrom

157 Hannah Focken
144 Matthew Badmington
140 Lucas LaGrange
134 Tammy Conacher
131 Anders Udsen

126 Carl Heaman-Warne
124 David Ridgeway
123 Jason Sjostrom
118 Elenie Medland
111 Aidan Ross

104 Clara Aellen

Event: 192 Grade Il - Piobaireachd - Submit One Tune

Event Start Time: 8:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform:

135 Dan McLeod
120 Mike Marshall
115 Gene Rawe

113 Keigan Elliot



Event: 193  Grade Il - Piobaireachd - Submit Two Tunes

Event Start Time: 9:00:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform:

161 Christopher Warren
119 Eveline Marshall
117 Thomas Farquharson

Event: 194  Grade | - Piobaireachd - Submit Three Tunes

Event Start Time: 8:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform:

151 Jesse Robson
147 John Gray

102 Declan Todd
101 Jesse Callender

Event: 195 Professional - Piobaireachd - Submit Four Tunes

Event Start Time: 9:45:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 20 Platform:

142 Ann Gray

141 Robyn Gray
139 Raphael Mercier
121 Ross Barker

Event: 671  Senior Quartets - Medley (4-6 minutes)

Event Start Time: 11:20:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

155 Kimberley Quartet
171 Kamloops Quartet Sr

Event: 901  Adult Club - 2 - 4 minutes - own selection

Event Start Time: 11:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 6 Platform:

146 Suzanne Nauss
112 Don Noakes



Drumming Events

Event: 201  Professional - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts) Submit Two

Event Start Time: 11:00:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform: 7

215 Connor Chisholm
201 Elizabeth Shaw

Event: 202  Professional - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune min. 4 parts) Submit Two

Event Start Time: 11:25:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 8 Platform: 8

215 Connor Chisholm
201 Elizabeth Shaw

Event: 211  Grade | - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 11:50:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 8 Platform: 8

216 Derek Oliver

Event: 212  Grade | - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune minimum 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 11:25:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 7

216 Derek Oliver

Event: 221  Grade Il - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 10:40:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform: 8

212 Andrew Robertson
205 Danielle Nauss

Event: 222  Grade Il - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (min. 4 parts each tune)

Event Start Time: 11:45:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 7

212 Andrew Robertson
205 Danielle Nauss

Event: 241  Grade IV - Side Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)

Event Start Time: 11:10:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 8

222 Gail Runge
211 Chessa Ryan
208 Liam Forster



Event: 242  Grade IV - Side Drum - 6/8 March ( 4 parts only)

Event Start Time: 10:50:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 7

222 Gail Runge
211 Chessa Ryan

Event: 251  Grade V - Side Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)

Event Start Time: 10:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 7

217 Hanna Aspinall
206 Alyssa Rones-Bryson
204 Erin Allen

Event: 252  Grade V - Side Drum - 6/8 March (minimum 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 10:15:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 8

217 Hanna Aspinall
204 Erin Allen

Event: 261  Beginner (practice pad) - Any March (4 parts from ASPD massed band settings)

Event Start Time: 10:10:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 7

221 Miguel Cortes
220 Diego Cortes
213 Elizabeth Laurence
219 Anna Schubert

Event: 262  Beginner (practice pad) - 2/4 March (4 parts from ASPD massed band settings)

Event Start Time: 10:30:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 8

220 Diego Cortes
221 Miguel Cortes
213 Elizabeth Laurence
219 Anna Schubert

Event: 301  Professional - Tenor Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts) Submit One

Event Start Time: 9:50:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform: 7

214 Kelsey Drummond

Event: 302  Professional - Tenor Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune min. 4 parts) Submit One

Event Start Time: 10:05:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform: 8

214 Kelsey Drummond



Event: 321  Grade Il - Tenor Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 9:45:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 7

210 Claire Rivers

Event: 331  Grade Ill - Tenor Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)

Event Start Time: 9:35:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5

207 Haylee Rosnes
202 Greer Britton

Event: 333  Grade lll - Tenor Drum - 4/4 March (4 parts only)

Event Start Time: 9:20:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5

207 Haylee Rosnes
202 Greer Britton

Event: 341  Grade IV - Tenor Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)

Event Start Time: 9:10:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5

218 Conner Martin

Event: 451  Junior Bass Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts)

Event Start Time: 8:50:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5

218 Conner Martin
209 Carrie Elliot
203 Honey Pell

Event: 452  Junior Bass Drum - 6/8 March (4 parts)

Event Start Time: 9:40:00 AM
Time Per Competitor: 5

209 Carrie Elliot

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:

Platform:



